Department
for Environment
Food & Rural Affairs

CONTRACT CHANGE NOTE N(I

Contract Change Note Number

Contract Reference Number and Title

.UKCEH Land Cover Plus Crops data

licence

Variation Title

12-Month Licence Renewal (23/24)

Number of Pages

2

Whereas the

and the Authority entered into a Contract

for the provision of UKCEH LAND COVER PLUS CROPS DATA LICENCE, dated 15/11/2022 (the “Original
Contract”) and now wish to amend the Original Contract.

It is agreed as follows:

1. With effect from 15/11/2023 the Original Contract shall be amended as set out in this Contract Change

Note:

Change Requestor / Originator

Summary of Change

12 Month renewal of the Licence agreement for
23/24

Reason for Change

To provide Defra continued access to UKCEH
Land Cover plus Crop Map and Land Cover plus
Fertilisers and Pesticides datasets.

This will provide information about cropping
patterns, with national survey data on fertiliser
and pesticide use for use in Environmental Land
Management (ELM), Local Nature Recovery
(LNR), and other projects.

Revised Contract Price Original Contract Value £30,000.00
Previous Contract Changes
Contract Change Note [ £30,000.00
New Contract Value £60,000.00

excluding VAT

Revised Payment Schedule

Revised Specification (see Annex A)

Revised Contract Period

Change in Contract Manager(s)

Other Changes




2. Save as herein amended all other terms and conditions of the Original Contract shall remain in full force
and effect.

Signed for and on behalf of

Copy of Supplier Quotation, attached:












